How serious a problem do you consider racism to be in Canada today?
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Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1501 699 802 381 555 565 56 260 687 498
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1501 729 772 409 510 582 219 415 503 365
58 29 29 22 15 22 15 20 13 10
The most serious problem facing Canada today 4% 4% 4% 5% 3% 4% 7% 5% 3% 3%
*
280 117 163 75 89 116 28 91 96 64
One of the most serious problems 19% 16% 21% 18% 18% 20% 13% 22% 19% 18%
A *
562 240 321 153 195 213 86 130 198 148
A fairly serious problem 37% 33% 42% 37% 38% 37% 39% 31% 39% 41%
A * G G
381 207 174 79 130 173 27 111 145 99
A minor problem compared to other issues 259 28% 23% 19% 259 30% 12% 27% 29% 27%
B C * F F F
119 84 36 32 54 34 26 26 34 33
Not really a problem in Canada today 8% 11% 5% 8% 11% 6% 12% 6% 7% 9%
B E *
101 51 49 49 28 24 38 36 17 11
Unsure 7% 7% 6% 12% 5% 4% 17% 9% 3% 3%
DE HI* HI
1501 729 772 409 510 582 219 415 503 365
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Thinking about the community where you live, do you think that over the past five years there has been an increase in racism, a decrease in racism, or neither an increase nor a
decrease?
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Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1501 699 802 381 555 565 56 260 687 498
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1501 729 772 409 510 582 219 415 503 365
366 162 204 112 118 136 65 91 117 94
An increase in racism 24% 22% 26% 27% 23% 23% 30% 22% 23% 26%
*
770 392 378 160 297 313 71 207 292 200
Neither an increase nor a decrease 51% 54% 49% 39% 58% 54% 32% 50% 58% 55%
C C * F FG F
143 77 66 75 31 37 24 45 37 37
A decrease in racism 10% 11% 9% 18% 6% 6% 11% 11% 7% 10%
DE *
221 98 123 62 64 95 59 72 57 33
Don't know 15% 13% 16% 15% 13% 16% 27% 17% 11% 9%
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1501 729 772 409 510 582 219 415 503 365
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




